
2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
ELEMENTS/COMPULSORY MOVES

LEVEL PLACE NAME

1st Julia Pasternak - Wyandotte Basic Skills 12

2nd Alexis Wohlfeil - Suburban Ice Macomb 9

3rd Caleb Burger - Mt Pleasant FSC 8

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 1 1st Isabella D-Andre - Lapeer SC 20

2nd Catherine Grace Smith - The Summit 17

3rd 12

TOTAL 
POINTS

SNOWPLOW
SAM

TOTAL 
POINTS

Nia Chapman - Farmington Hills FSC
Danielle Paultanis - Journey FSC



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
ELEMENTS/COMPULSORY MOVES

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 2 1st Trista Schreiber - Cedar Rock SA 14

2nd Juette Corryn - Bowling Green SC 13

3rd Vera Ibrahim - Dearborn FSC 8

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 3 1st Avery Kalka - Fraser FSC 57

2nd Brianna Horazdovsky - Midland FSC 40

3rd Savannah McIarty - Fraser FSC 37

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
ELEMENTS/COMPULSORY MOVES

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 4 1st Grace Olesky - Fraser FSC 67

2nd Oceana Andre-Pearson - Cedar Rock SA 39

3rd Maycen Morey - Mt Pleasant FSC 27

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 5 1st Lilly Steele - Fraser FSC

2nd

3rd

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
ELEMENTS/COMPULSORY MOVES

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 6 1st Olivia Bosely - Iceland Competitive Edge 

2nd

3rd

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 7 1st Ella Bosley - Iceland Competitive Edge

2nd Peyton Kalka - Fraser FSC

3rd Elizabeth Schwemmin -  Farmington Hills FSC 28

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
ELEMENTS/COMPULSORY MOVES

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 8 1st Mary Glaser - Midland FSC

2nd Lilly Hunter - Bowling Green SC 30

3rd Abigail Maroun - Farmington Hills FSC 29

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BEGINNER 1st Rhea Bruce - Fraser FSC 64

2nd Kate Kaul - Fraser FSC 45

3rd 33

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS

Kennedy Eloms - Fraser FSC
Alexis Marshall - Iceland Competitive Edge FSC



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
ELEMENTS/COMPULSORY MOVES

LEVEL PLACE NAME

HIGH BEG. 1st Elizabeth Swanger - Lapeer SC 38

2nd Christian Koszka-Lombardo - Journey FSC 30

3rd Madison Duval - Journey FSC 20

LEVEL PLACE NAME

NO TEST 1st Sophie Meyer - Fraser FSC 69

2nd Aria Schalter - The Summit 26

3rd Michelle Li - Midland FSC 24

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
FREE SKATE

LEVEL PLACE NAME

1st Julia Pasternak - Wyandotte Basic Skills 12

2nd Riley Blackwell - Coliseum FSC of MI 10

3rd 6

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 1 1st Isabella D'Andrea - Laper SC 20

2nd Caherine Grace Smith - The Summit 17

3rd Nia Chapman - Farmington Hills FSC 15

TOTAL 
POINTS

SNOWPLOW
SAM

Lindsey Buehner-Greater Kalamazoo SA; Bella Fulgenzi - Onyx-Suburban 
SA;

Claire Wengel-St Claire Shores FSC;  Charlotte Williams-Coliseum FSC of MI

TOTAL 
POINTS



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
FREE SKATE

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 2 1st Alexis Mitek - Compuware Sports Arena 20

2nd Hailey Godlewski - Farmington Hills FSC 15

3rd 8

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 3 1st Avery Kalka - Fraser FSC 53

2nd Brianna Horazdovsky - Midland FSC 35

3rd 28

TOTAL 
POINTS

Andie Donovan - Compuware Sports Arena; 
Corryn Juette - Bowling Green SC

TOTAL 
POINTS

Kaelyn Clement - Wyandotte FSC
Savannah McIarty - Fraser FSC



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
FREE SKATE

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 4 1st Grace Olesky - Fraser FSC 60

2nd Oceana Andre-Pearson- Cedar Rock SA 30

3rd Maycen Morey- Mt. Pleasant FSC 27

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 5 1st Lilly Steele - Fraser FSC 35

2nd Melinda Carlisle - Compuware LTS 30

3rd Elyssa Sharman- Farmington Hills FSC 27

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
FREE SKATE

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 6 1st Olivia Bosley - Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 71

2nd Annaliese Lafferty - Fraser FSC 45

3rd Diana Muzyk - Lapeer SC 28

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 7 1st Peyton Kalka - Fraser FSC 79

2nd Ella Bosley - Iceland Competitive Edge FSC 78

3rd Elizabeth Schwemmin - Farmington Hills FSC 26

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
FREE SKATE

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BASIC 8 1st Mary Glaser - Midland FSC

2nd Lilly Hunter - Bowling Green SC 29

3rd Abigail Maroun - Farmington Hills FSC 28

LEVEL PLACE NAME

BEGINNER 1st Rhea Bruce - Fraser FSC

2nd Katie Kaul - Fraser FSC

3rd Kennedy Eloms - Fraser FSC 37

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS



2014 SERIES AWARDS - FINAL
FREE SKATE

LEVEL PLACE NAME

HIGH BEG 1st Elizabeth Swanger - Lapeer SC

2nd Christian Koska-Lombardo - Journey FSC 31

3rd Lily Speiss - Ann Arbor FSC 25

LEVEL PLACE NAME

NO TEST 1st Sophie Meyer - Fraser FSC 88

2nd Aria Schalter - Lansing SC 22

3rd Kyla Keyes - Dearborn Skating Center 20

TOTAL 
POINTS

TOTAL 
POINTS
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